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Rang

Name

LACKNER SIMON

REITER ANTON

PIGNETER RUDOLF

FUCHS HANS 106

FANKHAUSER Josef
WIESER Robert
GUBERT Alban
LAMPLMAYR Walter
BAUMGARTNER Franz
EBERHARTER Josef
MAURACHER Alois
MARGREITER Werner
DAXERER Peter
KINDL Hans

HUBER Martin
BARBAGALLO Sante
BERGER Helmuth
POINTNER Klaus
RITZBERGER Dietmar
KEILER Helmuth
EBSTER Walter
HANDL Werner
WAROSCHITZ Jorg
PICHLER Herwig
RAUNER Heinz 98

ZOLLER Anton

HUBER Erwin
GSCHWANDTNER Hermann
RUECH Wolfgang
RETTENBACHER Giinter
GERHOLD Rudolf
HAUSBERGER Peter
WILFLINGSEDER Giinter
WIMMER Paul

REICH Peter

SMET Hubert
ASCHENWALD Peter
NATUS Guy

MAZAGG Werner 78

HAID Peter

AICHNER Hans Karl

LOIDL Rudolf

STEGER Ernst

FANKHAUSER Herbert 78

REIMER Dietrich

WOLNY FRANZ

JARA Kurt

KRIESS Werner

ROVAGNATI Anton

BERGLEZ Walter

MAIR Peter 74

BINDER Othmar

VOIGT Rudolf

HAUER Glnther

ADELSGRUBER Peter

SENN Hannes 59

Punkte

Brutto

34
26
26
20

32
24
21
21
20
19
18
16
15
14
13
13
12
12
11

W U1 o N

22
14
13
10

Heimatclub

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-1gls

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
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pd

Rang

10

11

Name

SENN Manfred

ASTE Paul

FRICK Josef

GLATZLE Peter

HOLD KARL

RIEF Ginther

HOFFMANN Ginther

MADER Hans 56

AUSSERLADSCHEIDER JOHANN
GRUBER CHRISTIAN
LINDNER Andre 48

EBERL Josef 27
EHRLICH Horst

DOFF-SOTTA Gerd 10

VORDEREGGER JOSEF 4

Punkte

Brutto

15
15
13
13
12
8
7
1

23
14
11

27
NS

10

4

Heimatclub

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch

GC Eichenheim Kitzblihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach

GC Bludenz-Braz

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
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